
ROAD
RUNNER SÀALE

PUMA
Oslo City

Racer

Flipper

Real

Dolphin

Oslo

Impala

REG.
$25.99

$20.99
$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$20.99

$25.99

SALE
$23.99

$18.99
$23.99

$23.99

$23,99

$18.99

$23.99

FREE
One pair Irregular Tube Socks
with each of shoes (Pumas or

Adidas) sold

ADIDAS
Gazelle Red

Gazelle Blue

SL-72

Smash

Rom

Varsity

Robert Haillet

Match

REG.
$25.99

$25.99

$26.99

$26.99

$18.99

$20.99

$25.99

$10.99

SALE
$23.99

$23.99

$24.99

$24.99

$16.99

$18.99

$23.99

$9.99

ADIDA,
PUMA BAGS

ke' si. 95

Aie $19. 95

PLUS many other items

HUB SPORTING GOODS 9010-112 ST
IN THE HUB MALL 439-5373

CASH CHEQUES CHARGEX MASTERCHARGE


