ROAD RUNNER

P	U	M	A
	1.1		

Oslo City	\$25.99	\$23.99
Racer	\$20.99	\$18.99
Flipper	\$25.99	\$23.99
Real	\$25.99	\$23.99
Dolphin	\$25.99	\$23,99
Oslo	\$20.99	\$18.99
Impala	\$25.99	\$23.99

REG. SALE

FREE

One pair Irregular Tube Socks with each of shoes (Pumas or Adidas) sold

ADIDAS REG. SALE

Gazelle Red	\$25.99	\$23.99
Gazelle Blue	\$25.99	\$23.99
SL-72	\$26.99	\$24.99
Smash	\$26.99	\$24.99
Rom	\$18.99	\$16.99
Varsity	\$20.99	\$18.99
Robert Haillet	\$25.99	\$23.99
Match	\$10.99	\$9.99

SALE

